Station: WBGZ, Alton, IL By: N.Darr Date: ;1/16

ISSUES/PROGRAMS LISTS

1/12/16 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Ta.lk
Guest: Kristi Baumgartner and Christ Norman from the Alton School District discussing Paired
schools plan information.

1/18/16 Monday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Johnathan Becker, Executive Director of Senior Services Plus discussing impact of state
budget cuts on services provided to seniors in the area.

1/26/16 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Deborah Ming-Mendoza, Madison County Clerk, prewewmg upcoming primary election
expected turnout and voting procedures

1/28/16 Thurdsay 10a-11a Let's Ta]k

Guest: Scott Neudecker, President of Upper Alton Association, dlscussmg upcoming souper supper
event. .

2/1/16 Monday 11a-12p Let's Talk

Guest: Terry Lane with Lewis and Clark Community College Veteran s Services, discussing veteran's
assistance program. f

2/22/16 Monday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Representatives of the Alton Salvation Army, discussing upcoing health fair and recapping
holiday fundraising efforts.

2/23/16 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: David Harrison, Madison County Director of Commun‘uy Serv1ce and Homeless programs
discussing homeless statistics for Alton. :

3/8/16 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Alton Police Chief Jake Simmons, discussing the city's cnme statistics and an upcoming charity
event.

3/9/16 Wednesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Alton Park and Recreation Director Mark Haynes, dlscussmg plans for Haskell House in Alton
and upcoming summer sports sign-ups. :

3/30/16 Wednesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Ricky Shooda, Hospice Volunteer Coordinator for St. Anthony s Hospice and Julie Weiner with
O-S-F St. Anthony's Healthcare discussing senior care, :

3/31/16 Thursday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Margarette Trueschell, director of the Oasis Women's Center discussing child abuse awarcness

month kick-off event.




